
9  
Sunday Worship and 
Joyful Noise offering 
9:30am 
Fellowship to follow 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Men’s Breakfast 
9:00am 

16 Father’s Day 
Sunday Worship and 
Joyful Noise Offering 
Fellowship to follow 
9:30am 
Please welcome Natan 
Pierce to the pulpit! 

17 
 

 
 
 
 

18 
 

 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 22 
 

23 
Sunday Worship 
9:30am 
Fellowship to follow 
Worship will be led by 
the Mission Team. 

24 
Deacons Meeting 
6:00pm 
Session Meeting 
7:00pm 
 
 

25 
Skeptics Only 
Bible Study 
7:00pm 
Location TBA 

26 
 

27 
Thursday  
Morning  
Fellowship at 
Panera, 7:00am 

28 29 
Perks & Prayers, 
8:00am 

30 
Sunday Worship 
9:30am 
 

1 
Ministry Teams 
Meeting 
7:00pm 

 
 
 

2 
Skeptics Only 
Bible Study 
7:00pm 
Location TBA 

3 
 

4 
Thursday  
Morning  
Fellowship at 
Panera, 7:00am 

5 6 
Perks & Prayers, 
8:00am 

7 
Sunday Worship and 
Communion, 9:30am 
Fellowship to follow 

8 
Deacons Meeting 
7:00pm 

9 
Skeptics Only 
Bible Study 
7:00pm 
Location TBA 

 
 

10 
 

 

 
11 
Thursday  
Morning  
Fellowship at 
Panera, 7:00am 

 
 
 
 
 
12 

 
 
 
 

   13 
Perks & Prayers, 
8:00am 

14 
Sunday Worship and 
Joyful Noise Offering 
9:30am 
Fellowship & Sunday 
School to follow 

15 
Session 
Meeting 
7:00pm 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
           

Road to Emmaus Presbyterian Church 
Early Summer  

M I S S I O N  T R I P  T O  P A R M A ,  O H  


