Road to Emmaus Presbyterian Church Early Summer

9	10	11 💊	12	13	14	15
Sunday Worship and Joyful Noise offering 9:30am Fellowship to follow						Men's Breakfast 9:00am
		JUN	E			
16 Father's Day Sunday Worship and Joyful Noise Offering Fellowship to follow	17			20	21	22
9:30am Please welcome Natan		18	19			
Pierce to the pulpit!		MISSION	TRIP TO	PARMA, C	СН	
23 Sunday Worship 9:30am Fellowship to follow Worship will be led by the Mission Team.	24 Deacons Meeting 6:00pm Session Meeting 7:00pm	25 Skeptics Only Bible Study 7:00pm Location TBA	26	27 Thursday Morning Fellowship at Panera, 7:00am	28	29 Perks & Prayers, 8:00am
30 Sunday Worship 9:30am	1 Ministry Teams Meeting 7:00pm	2 Skeptics Only Bible Study 7:00pm Location TBA	3	4 Thursday Morning Fellowship at Panera, 7:00am	5	6 Perks & Prayers, 8:00am
7 Sunday Worship and Communion, 9:30am Fellowship to follow	8 Deacons Meeting 7:00pm	9 Skeptics Only Bible Study 7:00pm Location TBA	10	11 Thursday Morning Fellowship at Panera, 7:00am	JUL 12	13 Perks & Prayers, 8:00am
14 Sunday Worship and Joyful Noise Offering 9:30am Fellowship & Sunday School to follow	15 Session Meeting 7:00pm	16	17	18	19	20